CORPORATION REINSTATEMENT REINSTATEMENT REINSTATEMENT DUSION OF CORPORATIONS DISECRETARY OF STATE Secretary of State DUSION OF CORPORATIONS 3 SEP 17 AM 8:00 3 SEP 17 AM 8:00 3 SEP 17 AM 9:00 3 SEP 17 AM 9:00 3 SEP 17 AM 9:00 COMMENT # 744187 Volusia Anthropological Society, Jac. REINSTATEMENT 02-03 2 Provide Other Address P.O. Box 1881 Comment of the Address P.O. Box 1885 Comment of the Address Comment of the Address Comment of the Address Comment of the Address P.O. Box 1885 Comment of the Address P.O. Box 1885 Comment of the Address Comment of the Address P.O. Box 1885 Comment of the Address P.O. Box 1885 Comment of the Address Comment of the Address Comment of the Address Comment of the Address Comment of the Address P.O. Box 1885 Comment of the Address P.O. Box 1885 Comment of the Address Comment of the Address P.O. Box 1885 Comment of the Address Comment of the A	PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.						
DOCUMENT # 744787 1. corporation Name 2. Provided Other Address 2. Provided Other Address 3. Malling Other Address 3.			Secretary of State		SECRETARY OF STATE VISION OF CORPORATIONS		
2. Principal Office Address P. O. Box I 1881 Suite, Apr. 4, otc. Cry & Suite Cry & Suite Cr			(1		antan shada a wasan sa	• .	
2. Principal Office Address 3. Edward United A	Volusia Anthropologica   Society, Inc. RFINSTATEMENT-02-0-						
Sule, Act 7, etc. Sule, Act 7,	2. Principa	I Office Address					
Cay & State Cay &				0/6/19/		<u>(01,25</u>	
219 Country BALL Address of Current Registered Agent MUST SIGN BENED BALL SR Street Address of Law and Control of Street Address of Law and Control of Street Address of Current Registered Agent MUST SIGN BENED BALL SR Street Address of Current Registered Agent Carbon Ball Street Address of Carbon Ball Street A	City & State	•		To Do Busir	ess in Florida 11 01 1978	d For	
MAGE         CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED         Marked address of Current Registered Agent         MRCA         MRCA         MRCA         Street Address (P.O. Dir. Number A tot Acceptable)         Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director (Portida nonprofit corporations must lite gradies 3 directore)         Name of Officer and/or Director Or Tot Acceptable)         Name of Officer and/or Director Or Tot Acceptable)         Street Address of Each<	1710	Country	210 Country	59-0	0242520 Not Ap		
Name       HARDLD       CARDWELL SR.         Street Address (50, Box Numer's Not Acceptable)       Street Address (50, Box Numer's Not Acceptable)       Street Address (50, Box Numer's Not Acceptable)         Suite. Address (50, Box Numer's Not Acceptable)       Suite. Address (50, Box Numer's Not Acceptable)       Street Address (50, Street Address Not Acceptable)       Street Address (50, Street Address Not Acceptable)       Street Address (50, Street Addres) (50, Street Address (50, Street Address (50, Stree	214	oounity	32175 USA	CERTIFICATE			
Street Address (CO. Box Number & Not Acceptable) Suite. Apr. R. E.D. AYTONA BEACH Og/17/03-01054-007 **61.25 City State Zip Cotto City State Cotto Ci		Name //					
Suite, Apr. H. ED AYTONA BEACH OY FL 32/11/0301054-007 ##61.25 Civ FL 32/114-5740 8. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, an familiar with and accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503.F.S. Signature of Registered Agent Accept Accept MuST SIGN 9. Names and Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list appendix 3 directors) 7. Names and Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list appendix 3 directors) 7. Names and Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list appendix 3 directors) 7. Names and Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list appendix 3 directors) 7. Names and Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporation funct list appendix 3 directors) 7. Names and Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporation funct list appendix 3 directors) 7. Names and Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporation funct list appendix 3 directors) 7. Names and Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director (Street Address of Each Child Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director (Street Address of Each Child Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director (Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director (Street Address of Each Officer an		Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)					
City State 2 Code 3 2114 - 5740 <b>B.</b> 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, an familiar with and accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503.F.S. Signature of Registered Agent REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN Date 98/32/03 <b>9.</b> Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list agreed 3 directors) <b>9.</b> Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list agreed 3 directors) <b>9.</b> Names of Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list agreed 3 directors) <b>9.</b> Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list agreed 3 directors) <b>9.</b> Names of Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list agreed 3 directors) <b>9.</b> Names of Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director							
<ul> <li>8. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, an familiar with and accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503.F.S. January of Registered Agent</li></ul>			A NEXCH	·	State Zip Code FL 3-21/4-5740		
Titles       Name of Officers and/or Directors       Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director       City / State / Zip         P/es       Ruth Trager       610 Bost Wick Are       Day tona Pch, FL 32118         Uif       Susan Shunny       -991 Part wood Dr       Or mond Pch, FL 32174         Sec.       Louis Lumaghi       1 cliffside Pr.       Ormond Pch, FL 32174         Tr       Shirley       Warner       226 Orn wood P.       Ormond Pch, FL 32174         Dir.       Harold Hic Curdwells       1343 Wood bint St.       Day tong Pch S2114         Dir.       Harold Hic Curdwells       1343 Wood bint St.       Day tong Pch S2114         Dir.       Harold Hic Curdwells       1343 Wood bint St.       Day tong Pch S2114         Dir.       Harold Hic Curdwells       1343 Wood bint St.       Day tong Pch S2114         Dir.       Jay Bushwili       1 St. Grinto Lane       Orward Pch, FL 32774         Dir.       Jay Bushwili       1 St. Grinto Lane       Orward Pch, FL 32174         Dir.       Jay Bushwili       1 St. Grinto Lane       Orward Pch, FL 32174         Dir.       Harold Hic Curdwells       1343 Wood bint St.       Day tong Pch S2114         Dir.       Jay Bushwili       1 St. Grinto Lane       Orward Pch, FL 32174         Dir.	8. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent Date Date Date Date REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN						
Ittes       Officers and/or Directors       Officer and/or Director         Pris       Ruth Trager       610 Bostwick Are       DaytanaBch, FL32118         U.P.       Susan Shunny       -991 Partwood Dr.       Ormond Ach, FL32174         Sec.       Louis Lumaghi       1 cliffside Pr.       Ormond Bch, FL32174         Sec.       Louis Lumaghi       1 cliffside Pr.       Ormond Bch, FL32174         Dir.       Shirley Warner       226 Ormwood D.       Ormond Bch, FL32174         Dir.       Harold Hic Curdwells       1343 Wood bint St.       Dayton Bch B2114         Dir.       Harold Hic Curdwells       1343 Wood bint St.       Dayton Bch B2114         Dir.       Harold Hic Curdwells       1343 Wood bint St.       Dayton Bch B2114         Dir.       Harold Hic Curdwells       1343 Wood bint St.       Dayton Bch B2114         Dir.       Harold Hic Curdwells       1343 Wood bint St.       Dayton Cord Sch F132774         Dir.       Harold Hic Curdwells       1343 Wood bint St.       Dayton Cord Sch F132774         Dir.       Harold Hic Curdwells       1343 Wood bint St.       Dayton Cord Sch F132774         Dir.       Harold Hic Curdwells       1343 Wood bint St.       Dayton Cord Sch F132774         Io. I centify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or tru	9. Names	T			City / State / Zin		
U.P.       Susan Shunny				· / 1			
Susan Shunny       141 lare wood St       Ormond Pert ESCITT         Sec.       Louis Lumaghi       1 cliffside Pr.       Ormond Bil, FL 32174         Tr       Shirley Warner       226 Ormwood P.       Ormond Bil, FL 32174         Dir.       Harold Jic Curdwells       1343 Wood bint St.       Day Dry Beh Sch 52114         Dir.       Jan Bushnell       1543 Wood bint St.       Day Dry Beh Sch 52114         Dir.       Jan Bushnell       1543 Wood bint St.       Day Dry Beh Sch 52114         Dir.       Jan Bushnell       1543 Wood bint St.       Day Dry Beh Sch 52114         Dir.       Jan Bushnell       1543 Wood bint St.       Day Dry Beh Sch 52114         Dir.       Jan Bushnell       1543 Wood bint St.       Day Dry Beh Sch 52114         Dir.       Jan Bushnell       15445 Warner       Ormond Sch Fl 327746         To. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(0), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. <td></td> <td>Kuth Trager</td> <td>GIU DOSTI</td> <td></td> <td colspan="2"></td>		Kuth Trager	GIU DOSTI				
<ul> <li>Tr Shirley Warner 226 Ornwood P. Ormed Bil, FL32174</li> <li>Dir. Harold Har</li></ul>	ļ	Susan Shunn			1.2.1		
Dir.       Harold Harold Harold Curdwells       1343 Wood binst.       Day Tong Bach B2114         Dir.       Jay Bushwill'       1343 Wood binst.       Day Tong Bach B2114         Dir.       Jay Bushwill'       151 HintoLane       Ormord Bach F1327746         Io. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.         SIGNATURE:       M.R. Bushwill       Mutr       8/21/03       386-672-8650	<u>Sec.</u>			<u>te 4r.</u>			
Bit       Jay Bushaffield       Image: Strate warner       Image: Strate warner       Orman Bit       First Jag       Jag         10. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.       g/p1/03       386-672-8650         SIGNATURE:       Davies       Davies       Davies       Davies       Davies       Davies	Tr				O I Diffe		
Image: Strate Warner       Cliffslat Pr.       Provid Pather       Pather         10. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.       Application       Application </td <td>Dir.</td> <td colspan="2">Priscipla Caroline Proto</td> <td>ood bind St.</td> <td colspan="2">Dint JT. Lay long Deh 56/14</td>	Dir.	Priscipla Caroline Proto		ood bind St.	Dint JT. Lay long Deh 56/14		
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607,0401 to 07,0401 to 07,0	RY.F	Justine Warni	1 1711450	UPr.	Orminal BU 151321	<b>16</b>	
SIGNATURE: An R. Bushall Director 8/27/03 386-672-8650	this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 507,0407 or 077,0407, 1.3., that all roos and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated						

. مەر

\_\_\_\_\_



August 20, 2003

To Whom It May Concern:

This makes the second year in a row that we have not gotten our renewal notice from your office. It appears that we have not been getting correspondence because you have an incorrect address in your records. Specifically, according to my conversation with Barbara this week, you have our zip code incorrect. Our zip is 32175 not 32174. This was the address given on the 2002-reinstatement form, as well as, in our letter to you dated June 13, 2002 (copy included). My understanding is that your office sent a communication after the June 13 date requesting a third director in order for VAS to stay in good standing. We never got the communication.

Enclosed is the annual filing fee of \$61.25 for the Volusia Anthropological Society, Inc. (FEI Number 59-0242520) to cover the 2003 renewal. Of course, we had already paid the 2002 renewal fee. Also included is the reinstatement Document #744787. The officers and 3 directors are included this time.

Again, here is our complete address: Volusia Anthropological Society -- P: O. Box-1881

Ormond Beach, FJ 32175

I am not sure when or how the zip-address got changed but it appears the Post Office would not deliver the mail to the 32175 address when marked 32174.

I trust this will resolve the problem in the future. Thank you for your help.

Sincerely, Jay R. Bushnell, Director VAS

386-672-8650

Cc. letter dated June 13;2002